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Preview & Submittal

Submittal

2017-18 Program Area & Leveraged Funds
Certified

Member Representatives
Dr. Angelica Suarez

Hours of Instruction

Q1 - Q4 Hours of

AEBG Program Area Instruction
ABE/ASE 327
ESL/EI Civics 6068
AWD 1766
K12 Success Not Entered
Short Term CTE 25550
Workforce Reentry 805
Pre-Apprenticeship Not Entered
Total 34516 Hours

Leveraged Funds by Program Area

ESL/EL K12 Short Workforce Pre-
Fund ABE/ASE Civics AWD Success TermCTE  Reentry  Apprenticeship Totals
AEBG $3,601  $120,086  $18,007  $2,500  $266,498 $7,203 Not Entered 417,895
Totals $10,919 $229,982 $40,954 $2,500 $622,501 $24,567 $0  $931,423
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Fund

CalWORKs

NonCredit

Perkins

LCFF

Fees

K12 Adult Ed Jail
Funds

WIOAII

Contracted
Services

Other State
Grants

Comm. College
Supportive
Services

In-kind
Contributions

Totals

ABE/ASE

Not
Entered

$1,681

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

$639

$2,728

$2,270

$10,919
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ESL/EL
Civics

Not
Entered

$30,254

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

$11,500

$27,282

$40,860

$229,982

AWD

Not
Entered

$8,403

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

$3,194

$0

$11,350

$40,954

K12
Success

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

$2,500

Short
Term CTE

Not
Entered

$124,376

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

$47,278

$16,369

$167,980

$622,501

Workforce
Reentry

Not
Entered

$3,362

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

Not
Entered

$1,278

$8,184

$4,540

$24,567

Pre-
Apprenticeship

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

Not Entered

$0

Totals

$0

$168,076

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$63,889

$54,563

$227,000

$931,423

Certification

63 South Bay Adult Education Consortium/Southwestern - Primary Contact

Crystal Robinson

crystal.robinson@sweetwaterschools.org
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